
Expenses Claimed for Minister Robert Troy TD April 2022 

 Domestic Travel 

 

Dates Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

1st Jan 22 to 28th Feb 22 

 

Milage  
 
Tolls 
 
 

€3843.11 

€74.50 

 

 

€3,917.61 

 

 

Foreign Travel 

 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details  Amount 

Paid 

Total 

23rd Feb 22 – 

24th Feb 22 

 

 

11th Mar. 22- 
19th Mar 22 
 
 
 
 
 
 
28th Mar 22 
–29th Mar 22 

EU Compet 
Brussells 
 
 
 
 
 
St Patricks Day 
Visit and Trade 
Mission to India 
 
 
 
 
 
D9 Council 
Prague 
   

Accommodation  
 
Flights 
 
Other Expenses 
 
 
Accommodation 
 
Flights 
 
Other Expenses 
 
 
 
Accommodation 
 
Flights 
 
Other Expenses 
 
 

€164.24 
 
€46.98 
 
€161.00 
 
 
€811.72 
 
€2644.32 
 
€776.31 
 
 
 
€231.10 
 
€83.72 
 
€118.56 

 
 
 
 
€372.22 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€4232.35 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€438.38 

 

 

 


