## **Expenses Claimed for Minister Robert Troy TD April 2022**

## **Domestic Travel**

Dates	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
1 <sup>st</sup> Jan 22 to 28 <sup>th</sup> Feb 22	Milage	€3843.11	
	Tolls	€74.50	€3,917.61

## Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
23 <sup>rd</sup> Feb 22 –	EU Compet	Accommodation	€164.24	
24 <sup>th</sup> Feb 22 Brussells	Flights	€46.98		
		Other Expenses	€161.00	€372.22
11 <sup>th</sup> Mar. 22- 19 <sup>th</sup> Mar 22  St Patricks Day Visit and Trade Mission to India	Accommodation	€811.72		
	Flights	€2644.32		
	Other Expenses	€776.31	€4232.35	
28 <sup>th</sup> Mar 22 D9 Council Prague	Accommodation	€231.10		
	Trugue	Flights	€83.72	
		Other Expenses	€118.56	€438.38